CB211-25 Stock CB211-25 Price CB211-25 Electronics CB211-25 Components
CB211-25 Inventory CB211-25 Digikey Supplier CB211-25 Order CB211-25 Online
Inquiry CB211-25 CB211-25 Image CB211-25 Picture CB211-25 PDF
CB211-25 Datasheet Download CB211-25 Datasheet Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
CB211-25
Part Number CB211-25
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description CIR BRKR 25A AUTO RESET
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CB211-25 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CB211-25
Manufacturer Part Number CB211-25 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description CIR BRKR 25A AUTO RESET
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC 14V Voltage Rating - AC -
Series CB211 Number of Poles 1
Mounting Type Holder Illumination Voltage (Nominal) -
Illumination - Current Rating 25A
Breaker Type - Actuator Type Automatic Reset
CB211-25 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CB211-25 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CB211-25 Bussmann (Eaton) with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ CB211-25 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CB211-25
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CB212-20 CIR BRKR 20A PUSH-RESET Eaton 500 pcs
CB20722807EB CONN BARRIER STRP 28CIRC 0.375" Eaton 500 pcs
CB212C0333JBA CAP FILM 0.033UF 5% 25VDC 1206 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CB20721209 CONN BARRIER STRP 12CIRC 0.375" Eaton 500 pcs
CB212-10 CIR BRKR 10A PUSH-RESET Eaton 500 pcs
CB211-15 CIR BRKR 15A AUTO RESET Eaton 500 pcs
CB20721500 CONN BARRIER STRP 15CIRC 0.375" Eaton 500 pcs
CB211-10 CIR BRKR 10A AUTO RESET Eaton 500 pcs
CB20721207 CONN BARRIER STRP 12CIRC 0.375" Eaton 500 pcs
CB212-30 CIR BRKR 30A PUSH-RESET Eaton 500 pcs
CB212-15 CIR BRKR 15A PUSH-RESET Eaton 500 pcs
CB212-25 CIR BRKR 25A PUSH-RESET Eaton 500 pcs
CB20721407 CONN BARRIER STRP 14CIRC 0.375" Eaton 500 pcs
CB211-20 CIR BRKR 20A AUTO RESET Eaton 500 pcs
CB20721607 CONN BARRIER STRP 16CIRC 0.375" Eaton 500 pcs
CB211-30 CIR BRKR 30A AUTO RESET Eaton 500 pcs
CB211-7-1/2 CIR BRKR 7.5A AUTO RESET Eaton 500 pcs
CB21420207EB CONN BARRIER STRIP 2CIRC 0.375" Eaton 500 pcs
CB21420207 CONN BARRIER STRIP 2CIRC 0.375" Eaton 500 pcs
CB20JB100R RES 100 OHM 20W 5% CERAMIC WW Stackpole Electronics Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CB211-25 Details PDF